
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

07356876 

Name of Company 

Shelton Homes Limited 

1/We-" 

Timothy Heaseigrave, 59 Worcester Road, Bromsgrove, Worcestershire, B61 7DN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 May 2015 

“ul Signed ty CG Date 22 May 2015 

The Timothy James Partnership Ltd . 

59 Worcester Road r Official Use 
Bromsgrove Insolvency 

Worcestershire 

B61 7DN 

*A48E08ZS* 
A10 #66 Ref 99/2015/TJH/DT 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

28/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Shelton Homes Limited 

on the 22 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

oN Fuil Name 8) aL, axed SS thitLia i Clu (2 

Signed LEZ 
oe 

Dated ZZ BLL. Ze. 



Shelton Homes Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debts 121,172 09 Ni 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

_Signature OZ Date LBL ILS 5 

NIL



Shelton Homes Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 
NiL 

“™~:stimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 1,200 00 

Directors 3,111 22 

HMRC - CT 3,053 40 

Associated Companies 116,000 00 
123,364 62 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards non-preferentiat creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (123,364 62) 
__ 

estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (123,364 62) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 
200 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (123,564 62) 

a 
Signature LEE Date keel SL, Son 



‘estysie}saos0 fy 
‘uo}Gulppo | 

“eue7 
YyounyD 

‘wey 
AemollOH 

Jawi2d 
IW 

= 00dH 

je}0]L, 
42430 

Pio 
J@ld 

ssolppy 
o
w
e
n
 

Key 

sJapjoyareys 
- 

9 

P
o
p
u
l
]
 
S
a
W
O
H
 
U
O
Y
S
Y
S
 


